MUNICIPIO

ALFAMBRA
ALFAMBRA
ALFAMBRA
ALFAMBRA
ALFAMBRA
ALFAMBRA
ALFAMBRA
ALFAMBRA
ALFAMBRA
ALFAMBRA
ALFAMBRA
ALFAMBRA
ALFAMBRA

ACTIVIDAD

GERONTOGIMNASIA

GIMNASIA MANTENIMIENTO

E.D. FUTBOL SALA
GM. CARDIO

E.D. PADEL
E.D. PADEL

GIMNASIA MANTEMINIENTO

GM. CARDIO
GERONTOGIMNASIA
E.D. MULTIDEPORTE
E.D. PATINAIJE

E.D. FUTBOL SALA PREBENJAMIN
GIMNASIA CON MUSICA

HORARIO ACTIVIDADES

CATEGORIA
ADULTOS
ADULTOS
NINOS
ADULTOS
NINOS
NINOS
ADULTOS
ADULTOS
ADULTOS
NINOS
NINOS
NINOS
ADULTOS

DIA
LUNES
LUNES
LUNES
LUNES
MIERCOLES
MIERCOLES
JUEVES
JUEVES
VIERNES
VIERNES
VIERNES
VIERNES
VIERNES
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HORA
17-18
18-19
19-20:30
20:30-21:30
16:30-17:30
17:30-18:30
18-19
19:30-20:30
16-17
17-18
18-19
19-20
20-21

MONITOR
GERMAN
GERMAN
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
ESTER
ESTER
ESTER
ESTER
ESTER

25/11/2019

TELEFONO
616494116
6164941 16
686 3779 52
686 37 79 52
686 3779 52
686 37 79 52
686 3779 52
686 37 79 52
616 42 83 45
616 42 83 45
616 42 8345
616 42 83 45
61642 8345



